

Bid # 19-29 - Computer Supplies
RESULTS

BOARD APPROVED April 17, 2019				Eplus, Newtown PA		Southern Computer Warehouse, Marietta, GA			
Item #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	Lowest Bidder	TOTAL COST
1	APC Power Saving Back UPS Pro 1000, #BR1000C	1	ea		\$0.00	\$138.43	\$138.43	\$138.43	\$138.43
2	Bestten 24 Outlet Power Strip, #USM-0U24A-15	1	ea		\$0.00	\$56.21	\$56.21	\$56.21	\$56.21
3	Brady Voice and Data Communications Label Make	1	ea		\$0.00	\$579.69	\$579.69	\$579.69	\$579.69
4	Brady Mseries B422 White, # MC-375-422	12	ea		\$0.00	\$25.65	\$307.80	\$25.65	\$307.80
5	CRU DP10 SAS/SATA 6G Complete Assembly (black with silver lock 8440-6502-0500 SAS/SATA 6GBPS host connection with carrier for 3.5 SATA	38	ea		\$0.00	\$101.28	\$3,848.64	\$101.28	\$3,848.64
6	Epson T312 Cyan, Magenta and Yellow Multi Pack,	30	ea		\$0.00	\$29.13	\$873.90	\$29.13	\$873.90
7	Epson T312 Black, #T312120	40	ea		\$0.00	\$9.71	\$388.40	\$9.71	\$388.40
8	Intel SSD 545S 2.5 in 256 GB SATA INT 64 Layer TLC 3D NAND Generic 50/PK, #SSDSC2KW256G8	10	pk		\$0.00	\$67.76	\$677.60	\$67.76	\$677.60
9	Kontaktx 25M Single Mode LC LC Fiber Patch Cord	2	ea	\$25.81	\$51.62	\$26.73	\$53.46	\$25.81	\$51.62
10	Kontaktx 20M Single Mode LC LC Fiber Patch Cord	2	ea	\$29.03	\$58.06	\$24.65	\$49.30	\$24.65	\$49.30
11	Okidata Printer Ribbon, Nylon for Microline Printer,	12	ea		\$0.00	\$7.59	\$91.08	\$7.59	\$91.08
12	Middle Atlantic Cage Nuts 10/32, 50/Pk, #328246	2	ea		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
13	Middle Atlantic 6MM Clip Cage Nuts, 100/Pk, #2540	1	ea		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
14	Netgear 8 Port Gigabit Ethernet unmanaged Switch	4	ea	\$51.95	\$207.80	\$48.12	\$192.48	\$48.12	\$192.48
15	Source Technologies Imaging Unit STI 24B6238, #3	1	ea		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

Bid # 19-29 - Computer Supplies
RESULTS

BOARD APPROVED April 17, 2019				Eplus, Newtown PA		Southern Computer Warehouse, Marietta, GA			
Item #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	Lowest Bidder	TOTAL COST
16	Tripp Lite 5M Duplex SMF 8.3 Fiber Cable LC LC 1	6	ea	\$16.67	\$100.02	\$13.70	\$82.20	\$13.70	\$82.20
17	10GB Ethernet Card, #X520-DA2 10GBE SVR 2 PT	4	ea	\$311.64	\$1,246.56		\$0.00	\$311.64	\$1,246.56
18	Tripp Lite 6in Displayport to VGA Adapter, # P134-C	12	ea	\$17.48	\$209.76	\$14.65	\$175.80	\$14.65	\$175.80